
RecPro Gift Guide for the RVer in your Life

as of 11/1/2021

                                             
Under $20 (Stocking 
Stuffers!)

$7.95 Socks! https://www.recpro.com/recpro-aqua-retro-trailer-unisex-
socks/

$9.95 Happy Camper Keychain
Retro Camper Keychain

https://www.recpro.com/recpro-happy-camper-keychain/
https://www.recpro.com/recpro-retro-camper-keychain/

$9.95 Awning S Hooks https://www.recpro.com/rv-awning-s-hooks/

$13.95 Extension Cord Organizer https://www.recpro.com/rv-extension-cord-holder-organizer/

$14.95 RecPro Cleaners Collection https://www.recpro.com/RV-cleaners/

$14.95-
$17.95

10oz. Tumbler

20 oz. Tumbler

30 oz. Tumbler

https://www.recpro.com/drinkware/tumblers/10oz-tumbler-
vacuum-insulated-18-8-stainless-steel-cup-w-slider-lid/
https://www.recpro.com/20oz-tumbler-vacuum-insulated-18-
8-stainless-steel-cup-w-slider-lid/
https://www.recpro.com/30oz-tumbler-vacuum-insulated-18-
8-stainless-steel-cup-w-slider-lid/

$19.95 Anti-Rattle Hitch Tightener https://www.recpro.com/anti-rattle-hitch-tightener/

Under $50
Starting
$24.95

RecPro Apparel
(Hats, shirts, hoodies)

https://www.recpro.com/camping-apparel/

Starting
$34.95

LED Awning Party Light https://www.recpro.com/led-rv-awning-party-light-with-
mounting-channel/

$39.95 Frame mounted step for boat & 
trailer

https://www.recpro.com/frame-mounted-single-step-for-
boat-trailer/

$39.95 RV Vent Screen Kit for Water 
Heater, Furnace, and Refrigerator 
Vents

https://www.recpro.com/rv-vent-screen-kit-for-water-
heater-furnace-and-refrigerator-vents/

$49.95 Portable Pop Up Privacy Tent https://www.recpro.com/portable-pop-up-privacy-tent/

Under $100
Starting
$59.95

RV Retractable Flag Pole, Optional 
tire or hitch mount

https://www.recpro.com/portable-pop-up-privacy-tent/

$59.95 5 pack backsplash https://www.recpro.com/backsplash/

$69.95 Portable Cup Holders https://www.recpro.com/rv-furniture-portable-cup-
holders/

$89.95 30 Amp extension cord 50 ft https://www.recpro.com/rv-extension-cord-30-amp-
varying-lengths/

$99.95 RV Rotating Countertop Mount TV 
Bracket

https://www.recpro.com/rv-rotating-countertop-mount-tv-
bracket/?ctk=05f3a79b-a69a-457e-9d8e-
061ef375ba37&showHidden=true
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No Budget 
Starting
$129.95

Replacement Awning Fabric https://www.recpro.com/rv-awnings/

$139.95 Portable Ice Maker https://www.recpro.com/rv-portable-ice-maker/

Starting
$149.95

Fireplace https://www.recpro.com/rv-fireplaces/

$159.95 Outdoor Griddle/Grill Combo https://www.recpro.com/rv-side-by-side-griddle-and-
grill-3-burner-gas-cooktop/

$189.95 Side table with USB Charging station https://www.recpro.com/rv-side-table-with-recessed-
dual-usb-charging-station-and-twin-hidden-power-
outlets/

$229.95 Gaming Chair https://www.recpro.com/recpro-charles-rv-gaming-chair-
and-ottoman-with-storage/

$274.95 Wireless Backup Camera https://www.recpro.com/rv-wireless-backup-camera-
system-with-7-monitor/
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